
 

 

 

CSEFEL 
Teaching Pyramid 
Overview 

CSEFEL Overview is now on the Workforce Registry 

For more details on the training, please visit https://tinyurl.com/y6sttzz8 

Join Our Zoom Meeting Meeting ID: 872 6699 7697 

https://tinyurl.com/y6axozgu Passcode: 8SVjH5 

New Series on Preschool Modules via Zoom 

Note that each module is broken into two 
3-hour sessions rather than a full day. 

Module 1A 

• Saturday, Oct. 24, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

• Saturday, Oct. 31, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Module 1B 

• Saturday, Nov. 7, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

• Saturday, Nov. 14, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Module 2 

• Saturday, Dec. 5, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

• Saturday, Dec. 12, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Module 3A 

• Saturday, Jan. 23, 2021, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

• Saturday, Jan 30, 2021, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Module 3B 

• Saturday, Feb. 27, 2021, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

• Saturday, March 6, 2021, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
To register for module training, please go to:  
www.caregistry.org/index.cfm?module=trainingEventDetails&trai
ningId=17765&eventId=22777 
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This training is an overview of the CSEFEL Teaching Pyramid 

intended for new teachers and Special Education teams. 

This is an excellent way to become familiar with the 
strategies, language, and classroom support that is very 
common in the preschool community in Santa Barbara 

Topic areas to be discussed: 

• The Teaching Pyramid Conceptual Framework 

• How the Brain Impacts our Behavior and the Behavior of 

• Levels of the Pyramid and Some Fundamental Strategies 

October 10, 2020 from 9 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

If you are interested in participating in the Teaching Pyramid 
Module, a full training series will be offered with limited 
space available (dates are listed). Depending on participants 
interest, there may be a fee associated with it. 

Please see module dates and additional information. 
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